 
Informacja o wynikach  egzaminu ósmoklasisty w 2020 roku 
	Rok szkolny  2019/2020



	
	S.P. NWW %
	SP. Brzoza %
	Gmina
 %
	Powiat 
%
	Województwo %
	Kraj 
%

	 język polski
	58
	59
	59
	60
	56
	59

	matematyka
	47
	56
	52
	48
	43
	46

	język angielski
	54
	67
	61
	57
	50
	54
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